PSI (BAR) FT (M)
GPM
(LPM)
1
3
PSI (BAR) FT (M)
GPM
(LPM)

1
3
PSI (BAR) FT (M)
GPM
(LPM)
5
2
4
6
1	 SP-280P, SP-ENC / High Volume Tube
2	 SP-A2 / High Volume Tube
3	 SP-A1 / High Volume Tube
4	 SP-280P, SP-ENC / High Pressure Tube
5	 SP-A2 /High Pressure Tube
6	 SP-A1 / High Pressure Tube
SP-PP-27	 Polypropylene 	 27" (700 mm)  	 High Volume 	 6.0  (2,7)
SP-PP-39	 Polypropylene	 39" (1000 mm)  	 High Volume 	 6.4 (2,9)
SP-PP-47	 Polypropylene	 47" (1200 mm)  	 High Volume 	 7.6 (3,4)
SP-PP-50	 Polypropylene 	 50" (1270 mm)  	 High Volume 	 8.0 (3,6)
SP-PP-60	 Polypropylene 	 60" (1500 mm)  	 High Volume 	 11.0 (5,0)
SP-PP-72	 Polypropylene  	 72" (1800 mm)  	 High Volume 	 14.0 (7,0)
SP-PP-HH-27	 Polypropylene  	 27" (700 mm)  	 High Pressure 	 6.0 (2,7)
SP-PP-HH-39	 Polypropylene   	 39" (1000 mm) 	 High Pressure  	 6.4 (2,9)
SP-PP-HH-47	 Polypropylene  	 47" (1200 mm) 	 High Pressure 	 7.6 (3,4)
SP-PP-HH-50	 Polypropylene  	 50" (1270 mm) 	 High Pressure 	 8.0 (3,6)
SP-PP-HH-60	 Polypropylene  	 60" (1500 mm) 	 High Pressure 	 11.0 (5,0)
SP-PP-HH-72	 Polypropylene  	 72" (1800 mm) 	 High Pressure 	 14.0 (7,0)
	 TUBE	 ASSEMBLY	 IMMERSION	 IMPELLER	 SHIPPING WT
	 MODEL	  	 LENGTH		  lbs (kg)
Flow Rate (Based On Water) Flow Rate (Based On Water)
 1.6